
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= CARY OIL CO INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201804300001
45590

04/30/2018
03:41:51

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201804300001
45590

04/30/2018
03:41:51

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Blk:194
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:4 Blk:194
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:2 Blk:194
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:5 Blk:194
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:3 Blk:194
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:6 Blk:194
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:7 Blk:194
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:9 Blk:195
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:8 Blk:194
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:12 Blk:195
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:10 Blk:195
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:13 Blk:195
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201802090000
43700

02/09/2018
02:12:36

CARY OIL CO
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALWADUD
LLC

Lot#:11 Blk:195
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA



201805020001
48440

05/02/2018
10:01:02

CARY OIL CO
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AL WADUD
LLC

Instr
#:20180209000
043700

Other:SEE
INST


