	Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	ed: Party S	eq= 1,0; [Date Reco	rded= 201	8; Name=	CARY OIL	CO INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804300001 45590	04/30/2018 03:41:51	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Other:SEE INST
201804300001 45590	04/30/2018 03:41:51	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						BIk:194 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:4 Blk:194 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:2 Blk:194 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:5 Blk:194 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:3 Blk:194 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:6 Blk:194 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:7 Blk:194 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:9 Blk:195 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:8 Blk:194 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:12 Blk:195 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Other:SEE INST
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:10 Blk:195 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:13 Blk:195 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201802090000 43700	02/09/2018 02:12:36	CARY OIL CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALWADUD LLC						Lot#:11 Blk:195 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA

201805020001 48440	CARY OIL CO	Debtor	SOFLICE	AL WADUD LLC			Instr #:20180209000	Other:SEE INST
							043700	